6/7

6/14

6/21

6/28

715

712

GAC 2022 BAMBINO BOYS

#1 COLUMBIA BLUE

WEEK #1
6:15

7:30

WEEK #2

6:15

7:30

WEEK #3

6:15

7:30

WEEK #4

6:15

7:30

WEEK #5

6:15

7:30

TOURNAMENT WEEK

#2 PURPLE

NW FIELD

C. BLUE VS PURPLE

C. BLUE VS YELLOW

NW FIELD

PURPLE VS YELLOW

PURPLE VS C. BLUE

NW FIELD

YELLOW VS C. BLUE

YELLOW VS PURPLE

NW FIELD

PURPLE VS YELLOW

PURPLE VS C. BLUE

NW FIELD

C. BLUE VS PURPLE

C. BLUE VS YELLOW

TBA

#3 YELLOW



