## GAC 2022 BAMBINO BOYS

#1 COLUMBIA BLUE		#2 PURPLE	#3 YELLOW
6/7	<b>WEEK #1</b> 6:15	<u>NW FIELD</u> C. BLUE VS PURPLE	
	7:30	C. BLUE VS YELLOW	
6/14	WEEK #2	NW FIELD	
	6:15	PURPLE VS YELLOW	
	7:30	PURPLE VS C. BLUE	
6/21	<b>WEEK #3</b> 6:15	<u>NW FIELD</u> YELLOW VS C. BLUE	
	7:30	YELLOW VS PURPLE	
6/28	<b>WEEK #4</b> 6:15	<u>NW FIELD</u> PURPLE VS YELLOW	
	7:30	PURPLE VS C. BLUE	
7/5	<b>WEEK #5</b> 6:15	<u>NW FIELD</u> C. BLUE VS PURPLE	
	7:30	C. BLUE VS YELLOW	

7/12 TOURNAMENT WEEK TBA